
H.—27a.
Exports to South Africa.—Details—continued.

* Doesnot includevalue of horses, and forage forsame, shipped with the variouscontingents.

W. T. Glasgow,
Secretary and Inspector.

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 24th July, 1902.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, notgiven; printing (1,875 copies), £i 12s. 6d.

By Authority: John Maokay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9o2,
Price 6d.]

4

Article. Port. Quantity. Total. Value. Total.

Wellington ..
Auckland
Wellington ..
Lyttelton
Timaru
Dunedin

£ £
4Spirits: Rum

Whisk\ .. 7 gallons
244
66

6
70 „

8 gallons
2

123
37

3
32

197
200

68
Stone: Building..

Pumice ..
Stationery

Oamaru
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington ..
Lyttelton

393 gallons
182 tons
21 „

7
20
66

93
Sugar Lyttelton

Dunedin
2,5901b.
1,905 „

22
13

Tea
4,495 lb'.'

159
16

35
Wellington ..
Lyttelton

3,025 1b.
330 „

175
104Tinware

Tobacco

3,355 1b'.'
Wellington ..
Auckland
Wellington ..
Lyttelton
Timaru
Dunedin

1,0001b.
2,240 „
1,181 „

40 „
289 „

250
197
88
3

19

Cigars
557

Wellington ..
Lyttelton

4,750 1b.
64

7
160 lb.
24 „

71
Cigarettes Auckland

Wellington
Lyttelton

12Ik
177 „

2 „

184 lb.
4

48
1

Tobacco-pipes
Wine: Australian

Wellington ..
Wellington ..
Lyttelton

191 lb. 53
15

24 gallons
2

12
1!

Sparkling
Other kinds

Wellington ..
Wellington ..
Dunedin

26 gallons
102

13
229

54 gallons
14

29
10

Woodenware
Woollens: Blankets
Parcel-post

Dunedin
Lyttelton

68 gallons

5 pairs
39
22
5

379

£730,415*
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